EXPLANATORY NOTES

FINANCE ACT 2010

Chapter 13

(ISBN 978 0 10 561310 7)

CORRECTION

Page 115, Section 44 Schedule 15, Paragraph 14, line eight "...new condition in section 332(4A)..." should read ""...new condition in section 322(4A)....

Page 130, Section 48, Paragraph 4, line one "Subsection (4) inserts a new paragraph 5A in Schedule 35. New paragraph 5A..." should read "Subsection (4) inserts a new sub-paragraph 5A in Schedule 35. New sub-paragraph 5A...".

Page 154, Section 61 Schedule 18, Paragraph 17, lines four and five "New paragraph 13E(4) defines "relevant tax advantage" as:" should read ""New paragraph 398E(4) defines "relevant tax advantage" as:".

© Crown copyright 2011

Printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited Under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office and Queen's Printer of Acts of Parliament